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The Card of Red Brick Station from Nottingham includes about 116 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $12.0.
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Ted Brick Station Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

fippetizers

CRAB CAKE

Pasta
MARYLAND PASTA
Pizza

WESTERN PIZZA
Mains
BANGERS MASH
Main Courses
NACHOS

Edras

DIPPING SAUCE

TFish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$22.0

$15.0

$15.0

$5.0

Vegetarian Dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

House Specialties

THE BISON BURGER
[ ]

Main Course

ROCKFISH

funch

SHRIMP SALAD SANDWICH

South fimerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Fish

TUNA STEAK

Chicksen Wings
Japanese Specialties
SAKE

Tiids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Tobi

TOPPINGS

Vegetable

SEASONAL VEGETABLE

$5.0

$16.0

$10.0

$13.0

$27.0

$10.0

$5.0
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Pizza - Classic 9 28Cm

SWISS

Soups find Salads

BAY SALAD $12.0

Add-Ons

BLEU CHEESE

Tavern Bites

GRILLED WINGS $14.0

Children’s Menu

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PENNE $18.0

Build Your Burger

SAUTEED ONIONS

Tresh Caich

MARYLAND CRAB CAKE PLATTER $31.0
Par Three Sliders

TERIYAKI GLAZED SALMON $18.0
Shrimp {find Oyster Bar

PEEL 'N EAT SHRIMP $14.0

Seasoned 1/2 Pound Burgers

THE BEYOND VEGGIE BURGER $13.0

Saucen

AMERICAN

Tacos & Ratbread

PORTOBELLO FLATBREAD $12.0

Seafood &Amp;Amp;
Chicken

SALMON FILET $12.0

Burgers, Sandwiches find
‘Wraps

THE RUEBEN $12.0

Sunset Dinner $10.99

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

Today&+#39;S Soup

MARYLAND CRAB SOUP

Open Options

THE RACHEL $11.0
Make Your Own Sandwiches
- Cheeses

PEPPER JACK

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO $12.0
Salad

CAESAR $11.0
THAI CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
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Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN $3.0
CHICKEN STRIPS

dmerican Dishes

TATER TOTS $5.0
MAC CHEESE $5.0
Happy To Add To iny Salad
6 OZ. NY STRIP STEAK $10.0
MD CRABCAKE $12.0

ADD BLACKENING SEASONING TO

ANY OF THE ABOVE $1.0
Restaurant Category
: 2 T GLUTEN FREE
i DESSERT
CUBAN
Burgers
THE AVENUE BURGER $11.0
RED BRICK BURGER $13.0
RED HOT BURGER $13.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $13.0
TURKEY BURGER $11.0
Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
ROASTED GARLIC TOMATOES $5.0
LOADED RED SMASHED POTATOES $7.0
JASMINE RICE $5.0

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

Sandwiches
MARYLAND CRABCAKE
SANDWICH

CHESAPEAKE CLUB
CHICKEN CRAB MELT
BEYOND BURRITO

SPICY STEAK GRINDER
AVENUE FISH SANDWICH
BEYOND VEGGIE BURGER

COLESLAW

SIDE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD WITH FLATBREAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN WEDGE
STATION COBB

HARVEST SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
i;%€§* PANINI
( WY CHICKEN

iiiﬁl; MEAT

SALAD
WRAP
DESSERTS
SOuUP
MUSSELS

Ingredients Used

FRENCH ONION

$18.0

$20.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$11.0

$8.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$13.0
$14.0
$11.0
$13.0

$5.0
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BACON THREE PINT (SPICY! $19.0
PROVOLONE
JALAPENOS

CHEDDAR

AVOCADO $2.0
CHILI $2.0
SHRIMP $6.0
BEEF

WATERMELON
SEAFOOD
CORNED BEEF

SHRIMP
Starters
CRAB DIP $16.0
HONEYGO HUMMUS  $10.0
BREW HOUSE
NACHOS $12.0
RBS WINGS $12.0

SPICY SAUSAGE MAC CHEESE $11.0
BACON AVOCADO FLATBREAD $12.0

MARYLAND FLATBREAD $18.0
JERK CHICKEN TENDERS $12.0
BEER MUSSELS $12.0
(4) PRETZELS BEER CHEESE $9.0
CAJUN ROCKFISH $19.0
RED BRICK COMBINATION $28.0
CHESAPEAKE TACOS $16.0
gEE:T:SBATTERED CHICKEN $14.0
STEAK CRAB SHRIMP SCAMPI $24.0

PEANUT CHICKEN SATAY $18.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

