



https://menulist.menu 8149 Honeygo Blvd Nottingham, MD 21236-8202, United States +14109317827 - http://www.redbrickstation.com/



**FRENCH FRIES** 



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Vegetarian Dishes STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$5.0
Appetizers CRAB CAKE		House Specialties THE BISON BURGER	\$16.0
Pasta  MARYLAND PASTA	\$22.0	Main Course ROCKFISH	\$10.0
<b>Pizza</b> WESTERN PIZZA		<b>Lunch</b> SHRIMP SALAD SANDWICH	\$13.0
<b>Mains</b> BANGERS MASH	<b>\$15.0</b>	South American Beef	\$27.0
Main Courses NACHOS		<b>Fish</b> Tuna Steak	\$10.0
Extras DIPPING SAUCE		Chicken Wings WINGS	
FISH AND CHIPS	<b>\$15.0</b>	Japanese Specialties	
Seafood	<b>Ψ1</b> 3.0	Kids Meal	
Orinks		Toppings	
Starters & Salads		TOPPINGS  Vegetable	

\$5.0

**SEASONAL VEGETABLE** 

\$5.0



\$12.0

Pizza - Classic Ø 28Cm

**SWISS** 

Tacos & Flatbread

PORTOBELLO FLATBREAD

Soups And Salads

BAY SALAD \$12.0

Seafood &Amp;Amp; Chicken

SALMON FILET \$12.0

Add-Ons

**BLEU CHEESE** 

Burgers, Sandwiches And Wraps

THE RUEBEN \$12.0

Tavern Bites

GRILLED WINGS \$14.0

Sunset Dinner \$10.99

**BBQ BABY BACK RIBS** 

Children's Menu

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PENNE \$18.0

Today'S Soup

**MARYLAND CRAB SOUP** 

**Build Your Burger** 

**SAUTÉED ONIONS** 

**Open Options** 

THE RACHEL \$11.0

Fresh Catch

MARYLAND CRAB CAKE PLATTER \$31.0

THE RACHEL

Par Three Sliders

TERIYAKI GLAZED SALMON \$18.0

Make Your Own Sandwiches
- Cheeses

PEPPER JACK

Shrimp And Oyster Bar

PEEL 'N EAT SHRIMP \$14.0

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO \$12.0

Seasoned 1/2 Pound Burgers

THE BEYOND VEGGIE BURGER \$13.0

Salad

CAESAR \$11.0 THAI CHICKEN SALAD \$13.0

Saucen

**AMERICAN** 



#### Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN	\$3.0
CHICKEN STRIPS	

### **American Dishes**

TATER TOTS	\$5.0
MAC CHEESE	\$5.0

### Happy To Add To Any Salad

6 OZ. NY STRIP STEAK	\$10.0
MD CRABCAKE	\$12.0
ADD BLACKENING SEASONING TO ANY OF THE ABOVE	\$1.0

### Restaurant Category



GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT
CUBAN

### Burgers

THE AVENUE BURGER	\$11.0
RED BRICK BURGER	\$13.0
RED HOT BURGER	\$13.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$13.0
TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0

#### Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.0
ROASTED GARLIC TOMATOES	\$5.0
LOADED RED SMASHED POTATOES	\$7.0
JASMINE RICE	\$5.0

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

#### Sandwiches

MARYLAND CRABCAKE SANDWICH	\$18.0
CHESAPEAKE CLUB	\$20.0
CHICKEN CRAB MELT	\$12.0
BEYOND BURRITO	\$12.0
SPICY STEAK GRINDER	\$13.0
AVENUE FISH SANDWICH	\$11.0
BEYOND VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.0

#### Salads

All the	COLESLAW	\$5.0
	SIDE SALAD	\$5.0
AND STATE	SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0
GREEK SA	LAD WITH FLATBREAD	\$13.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN WEDGE</b>		\$14.0
STATION COBB		\$11.0
HARVEST SALAD		\$13.0
CAESAR SALAD		

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PANINI
CHICKEN
MEAT

SALAD
WRAP
DESSERTS
SOUP
MUSSELS

# **Ingredients Used**

FRENCH ONION \$5.0



BACON
PROVOLONE
JALAPENOS

THREE PINT (SPICY!

\$19.0

#### **CHEDDAR**

AVOCADO \$2.0
CHILI \$2.0
SHRIMP \$6.0

**BEEF** 

**WATERMELON** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CORNED BEEF** 

**SHRIMP** 

### Starters

SO THE	CRAB DIP	\$16.0
	HONEYGO HUMMUS	\$10.0
The same of the sa	BREW HOUSE NACHOS	\$12.0
RBS WING	S	\$12.0
SPICY SAU	SAGE MAC CHEESE	\$11.0
BACON AV	OCADO FLATBREAD	\$12.0
MARYLANI	O FLATBREAD	\$18.0
JERK CHIC	KEN TENDERS	\$12.0
BEER MUS	SELS	\$12.0
(4) PRETZE	LS BEER CHEESE	\$9.0
<b>CAJUN RO</b>	CKFISH	\$19.0
	CKFISH COMBINATION	\$19.0 \$28.0
RED BRICK		+
RED BRICK	COMBINATION	\$28.0
RED BRICK CHESAPEA BEER BAT STRIPS	COMBINATION AKE TACOS	\$28.0 \$16.0



# **Red Brick Station**

8149 Honeygo Blvd Nottingham, MD 21236-8202, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-21:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu